



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

JAIL APPEAL No. - 78 of 2023

Mahesh Singh
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
C.B.I.(A.C.B.)
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Bipin, Dhiraj Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.S.G.I., Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

Put up this case on 04.05.2026 before appropriate Bench.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

April 27, 2026
P. Pandey